Singelturnering 13 desember 2012 1. kveld av 2

Plass Navn

1 Svein Inge Pettersen
2 Terje Skardal
3 Ivar Borgy
4 @ystein Jensen
5 Eirik Breen
6 Bente Irene Holmen
7 Paul Otto Johnsen
8 Per Tobias Holmen
9 Inger Johanne Larsen
10 Aksel Faag
11 @yvind Lorentsen
12 Bente Farbrot
13 Ragnar Pettersen
14 Bjarne B. Lieng
15 Lajla Ellefskaas
16 Kjell Johansen
17 Kjell Haugum
18 Inga Fidjestgl
19 Roald Hodne Larsen
20 Bjgrn G. Johannessen

Klubb
Sggne BK
Spgne BK
Sggne BK
Kristiansand BK
Ruter 7
Spgne BK
Sggne BK
Spgne BK
Sggne BK
Mandals BK
Sggne BK
Kristiansand BK
Sggne BK
Spgne BK
Sggne BK
Spgne BK
Sggne BK
Spgne BK
Ruter 7
Spgne BK

Poeng Prosent

31
26
18
15
15
12

64,35
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58,33
56,94
56,94
55,56
54,17
49,07
48,61
48,15
47,69
47,22
47,22
47,22
45,37
43,98
43,52
41,67
41,67
40,28
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